

# ELLORA TRADING LIMITED

CIN: L51909GJ1983PLC093146

**Address:** 911, Addor Aspire, Addor Aspire, Nr. Jahanvee Rd. University to  
Panjrapole Rd. Ahmedabad – 380 015

**Email ID:** [elloratradingltd@gmail.com](mailto:elloratradingltd@gmail.com)

---

**Date:** 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2022

To,  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400001

Dear Sir / Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the  
Quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022  
Ref: Security Id: ELLORATRAD/ Code: 542803**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has given Newspaper Advertisement on 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2022 of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 in:

1. English Newspaper – Financial Express and
2. Regional Language Newspaper (Gujarati) – Financial Express

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige us.

Thanking You.

**For, Ellora Trading Limited**

**Devi Singh**  
**Managing Director**  
**DIN: 09528536**

**यूको बैंक UCO BANK** Head Office - II Department of Information Technology  
Honours Your Trust (A Govt. of India Undertaking) 3 & 4, DD Block, Sector - 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700064

**NOTICE INVITING TENDER**  
UCO Bank invites Request for Proposals (RFPs) for the following:  
1. Supply, Commissioning, Maintenance & Management of dedicated VSAT for Branches and ATMs on OPEX Model.  
2. Selection of Vendor for Improvement of User Interface & Customization in FEBA.  
3. Supply, Installation & Maintenance of Biometric Devices under Rate Contract.  
4. Supply, Installation and Maintenance of UPS Systems under Rate Contract (re-tendering).  
For any details, please refer to <https://www.ucobank.com>. (Deputy General Manager)  
Date:- 13.08.2022 Department of Information Technology

**ELLORA TRADING LIMITED**  
CIN : L24230GJ2012PLC071299  
911, Addor Aspire, Addor Aspire, Nr. Jahanveer Rd. University to Panjrapole Rd. Ahmedabad - 380 015

**Statement of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2022**  
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.06.2022	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2022	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.06.2021
1	Total income from operations (net)	13.4	27.26	-
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.25	0.33	-3.27
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.25	0.33	-3.27
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.19	0.24	-2.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Tax)	0.19	0.24	-2.45
6	Equity Share Capital	120	120	120
7	Other Equity	-	166.36	-
8	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10/-	10/-	10/-
9	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	0.02	0.02	-0.2

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange.

Date: 10.08.2022 For: Ellora Trading Limited  
Place: Ahmedabad Dev Singh (Managing Director) DIN: 09528536

**GOALPOST INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as Gulmohar Investments and Holdings Ltd)  
Regd. Off: 324A, 11th Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110 085  
Website: [www.gulmoharinvestments.com](http://www.gulmoharinvestments.com), Email: [gulmoharlimited@gmail.com](mailto:gulmoharlimited@gmail.com), Tel: 011-27860881  
CIN: L74110DL1982PLC013866

**Extracts of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter ended June 30, 2022**  
(₹ In Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
		30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from operations	0.37	118.77	2.95
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.76)	116.69	(4.21)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.76)	116.69	(4.21)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.56)	99.72	(4.21)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(3.56)	99.72	(4.21)
6.	Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	40.60	(5.40)	(5.40)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic :		(1.45)	40.70	(1.72)
2. Diluted :		(1.45)	40.70	(1.72)

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Website of the Company i.e. [www.gulmoharinvestments.com](http://www.gulmoharinvestments.com) & website of the stock exchange(s) ([www.sebi.gov.in](http://www.sebi.gov.in)) & [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).  
2. The above result has been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 12th August, 2022.  
3. The Financial result has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Ind-AS rules (As amended).  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Goalpost Industries Limited (Formerly known as Gulmohar Investments and Holdings Limited) Sd/- Kiran Mittal (Director) DIN: 00749457  
Date: 12.08.2022 Place: New Delhi

**GO COLORS!**  
**GO FASHION (INDIA) LIMITED**  
(formerly known as GO FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED)  
CIN: L17291TN2010PLC077303  
Registered Office: Sathak Center, 5th Floor, New No. 4, Old No. 144/2, Nungambakkam High Road, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600 034  
Website: [www.gocolors.com](http://www.gocolors.com), E-mail: [companysecretary@gocolors.com](mailto:companysecretary@gocolors.com)

**NOTICE TO THE SHAREHOLDERS**

1. Notice is hereby given that the 12th Annual General Meeting of the Company ("AGM") will be convened on **Monday, 12th September, 2022 at 10.00 AM IST** through Video Conference ("VC")/ Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") facility in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rules framed thereunder and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with General Circular Nos.14/2020, 17/2020 and 20/2020 dated 8th April 2020, 13th April 2020, 5th May 2020, 13th January 2021 and 5th May 2022 respectively, issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars") and Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/CIR/P/2020/79 dated 12th May 2020, 15th January 2021 and 13th May 2022 issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI Circular"), thereby dispensing with the requirement of physical attendance of the Members at a common venue. Members can join and participate in the 12th AGM through VC/OAVM facility only. The deemed venue for the 12th AGM shall be the Registered Office of the Company. Members participating through the VC/OAVM facility shall be counted for the purpose of reckoning the quorum under Section 103 of the Companies Act, 2013.

2. The Notice of the 12th AGM and the Annual Report for the year 2021-22 including the financial statements for the year ended 31st March 2022 will be sent only by email to all those Members, whose email addresses are registered with the Company or with their respective Depository Participants ("Depository") or the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent i.e. Kfin Technologies Limited, in accordance with the MCA Circulars and the SEBI Circular. The Notice of the 12th AGM and the Annual Report will also be available on the website of the Company i.e. [www.gocolors.com](http://www.gocolors.com) and the website of stock exchanges i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).

3. Members holding shares in Physical form can send a request to the Registrar and Transfer Agents of the Company (RTA), at [inward.ris@kfinetech.com](mailto:inward.ris@kfinetech.com) providing Folio No., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) for registering email address. Members holding shares in demat form can update their email address with their Depository Participant.

4. Members are further informed that:  
a. The remote e-voting period will commence on **08th September 2022 [Thursday at 9:00 hrs IST]** and will end on **11th September 2022 [Sunday at 17:00 hrs IST]**. During this period, Members of the Company, holding shares either in physical or dematerialised form, may cast their vote electronically. The remote e-voting shall be disabled by NSDL for voting thereafter.  
b. Any person who becomes a Member of the Company after the dispatch of notice of the 12th AGM and holding shares as on the cut-off date i.e. **05th September 2022** may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at [evoting@nsdl.co.in](mailto:evoting@nsdl.co.in).  
c. The detailed instructions for joining the 12th AGM and the manner of participation in the remote electronic voting through the e-voting system during the 12th AGM will be provided in the Notice of the AGM.  
5. Pursuant to the provisions of Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule made thereunder and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Register of Members and the Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from **Tuesday, September 06, 2022 to Monday, September 12, 2022** (both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM.

The above information is being issued for the information and benefit of all Members of the Company and is in compliance with the MCA and SEBI Circulars.  
Chennai For Go Fashion (India) Limited V.Gayathri Company Secretary  
August 12, 2022

**HEADQUARTERS**  
**Employees' State Insurance Corporation**  
(Ministry of Labour & Employment, Govt. of India)  
PANCHDEEP BHAWAN, C.I.G. MARG, NEW DELHI-110 002  
Website: [www.esic.nic.in](http://www.esic.nic.in), [www.esic.in](http://www.esic.in)

ESIC Corporation invites applications from Actuarial professionals with outstanding track record to the following posts on Deputation (including Short Term Contract) basis:

S.No.	Name of the Post	Scale of Pay	No. of Posts
1	Actuary	Level 13 (₹ 1,23,100 - 2,15,900)	01
2	Assistant Actuary	Level 11 (₹ 67,700 - 2,08,700)	01

An advertisement giving full details in this regard has been published in the 23<sup>rd</sup> - 29<sup>th</sup> July, 2022 issue of the Employment News. Those who are interested may go through the issue for details or can log on to ESIC website [www.esic.nic.in](http://www.esic.nic.in) (Console Sl. No. 10761/2022) for details and downloading Bio-data/Curriculum Vitae proforma.  
(S. Ravichandran)  
Insurance Commissioner (P&A)  
Date: 13 / 08 / 2022

**KERALA AYURVEDA LTD.**  
CIN: L24230KL1992PLC006092, Regd. Off: V/II/415, Nedumbassery, Athani P. O., Aluva, 683305.  
Ph: 0484-2476301 (4 lines) Fax: 0484-2474376  
Email: [info@keralaayurveda.biz](mailto:info@keralaayurveda.biz), Website: [www.keralaayurveda.biz](http://www.keralaayurveda.biz)

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022** (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	1,282.79	1,419.93	5,171.82
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(21.81)	103.85	123.47
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(21.81)	103.85	123.47
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(16.32)	74.27	88.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(14.70)	82.89	123.47
6	Equity Share Capital	1,056.57	1,056.57	1,056.57
7	Other Equity	-	-	71.97
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic :		(0.14)	0.79	1.17
2. Diluted :		(0.14)	0.79	1.17

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular dated 5th July, 2016 and dated 10th August, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, is available on the BSE Limited website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at [www.keralaayurveda.biz](http://www.keralaayurveda.biz) under "Investor" Section.  
2. The above financial results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board at the meeting held on 12th Aug, 2022 and have been subjected to review by the Statutory Auditors of the company.  
3. The Company has considered the possible risk that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 and expects to recover the carrying amount of all its assets including inventories, receivables, investments and other financial and non-financial assets in the ordinary course of business based on the internal and external information available upto the date of approval of these financial results. The Company is continuously monitoring any material changes in economic conditions.  
4. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial year ended March 31, 2022 and nine months unaudited published figures upto 31st December, 2021.  
5. Figures of the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to the classification of the current period.  
For and on behalf of the Board of Kerala Ayurveda Limited Sd/- Dr. K. Anil Kumar Wholtime Director (DIN:50226353)  
Place: Athani Date: August 12th, 2022

**URJA GLOBAL LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 487/73, 1<sup>st</sup> FLOOR, NATIONAL MARKET, PEERAGARHI, NEW DELHI - 110087  
CIN:L8120DL1992PLC048983

**Extract of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022**  
(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		Consolidated	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,056.02	2,296.36	1,080.31	2,905.84
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	20.86	53.76	22.34	44.84
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	20.86	53.76	22.34	44.84
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	20.86	53.76	22.34	44.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	20.86	53.76	22.34	44.84
6	Equity Share Capital	5,572.06	5,197.06	5,572.06	5,197.06
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	8,850.27
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing operations) -				
1. Basic :		0.004	0.010	0.004	0.009
2. Diluted :		0.004	0.010	0.004	0.009

Note:  
1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2022.  
2. The Company operates in one segment only, the clause relating to segment wise reporting is not applicable to the Company.  
3. The above Unaudited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
4. EPS has been calculated in accordance with Ind AS 33 as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
5. Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period's classification / disclosure.  
For URJA GLOBAL LIMITED Sd/- Mohan Jagdish Agarwal Managing Director DIN: 07627568  
Place : New Delhi Date: 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2022

**QUESS CORP LIMITED**  
CIN: L74140KA2007PLC043909  
Registered & Corporate Office: 3/3/2, Bellandur Gate, Sarjapur Main Road, Bengaluru 560 103, Karnataka, India  
Website: [www.quessecorp.com](http://www.quessecorp.com) | Email: [investor@quessecorp.com](mailto:investor@quessecorp.com)  
Tel: +91 80 6105 6001 | Fax: +91 80 6105 6406

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**  
(INR in millions except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.06.2022 (unaudited)	31.03.2022 (unaudited)	30.06.2021 (unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	39,793.18	37,920.47	29,869.14
Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	792.46	1,050.34	801.99
Net profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	792.46	1,036.39	801.99
Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	677.01	766.29	446.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	768.66	862.59	470.66
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10 per share)	1,480.80	1,479.91	1,476.79
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year *	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (in INR) (Face value of INR 10 per share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)
Basic	4.52	4.98	3.13
Diluted	4.48	4.94	3.07

\* Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as at 31 March 2022 was INR 22,897.64 million.  
Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website [www.quessecorp.com](http://www.quessecorp.com).  
2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
3. Additional Information on unaudited standalone financial results is as follows:  
(INR in millions)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.06.2022 (unaudited)	31.03.2022 (unaudited)	30.06.2021 (unaudited)
Total income from operations	28,323.00	27,225.71	21,250.06
Net profit for the period before tax	463.49	667.68	484.20
Net profit for the period after tax	472.40	528.89	417.47

For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- Gururaspad Srinivasan Executive Director & Group CEO DIN: 07596207  
Place : Bengaluru Date : 11 August 2022

**BSNL** Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited (A GOVT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)  
CIN : L74890DL2006GOI007739  
Corp and Registered Office: Bharat Sanchar Bhawan HC Mathur Lane, Jangpoh, New Delhi -110001  
Tel No: 011-23555395 FAX: 011-23553389  
Website: [www.bsnl.co.in](http://www.bsnl.co.in)  
mail id: [jp\\_chowdhary@bsnl.co.in](mailto:jp_chowdhary@bsnl.co.in)

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2022**  
(Rs. in lakh)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended 30/06/2022	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021	Year Ended 31/03/2022	Quarter Ended 30/06/2022	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021	Year Ended 31/03/2022
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1>Total Income from Operations	3,96,103	5,66,446	3,92,275	16,80,922	3,96,133	5,66,350	3,92,239	16,81,126
2>Total Income	4,39,169	6,70,795	4,09,795	18,05,299	4,39,199	6,70,399	4,09,819	18,05,464
3.Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional Items & Tax	(1,55,588)	(1,55,736)	(1,58,002)	(6,98,162)	(1,55,583)	(1,55,735)	(1,55,939)	(6,98,162)
4.Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	(1,55,588)	(1,55,736)	(1,58,002)	(6,98,162)	(1,55,583)	(1,55,735)	(1,55,939)	(6,98,162)
5.Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(1,55,588)	(1,55,736)	(1,58,002)	(6,98,162)	(1,55,583)	(1,55,735)	(1,55,939)	(6,98,162)
6.Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit/(loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(1,48,663)	(1,56,763)	(1,58,281)	(6,99,202)	(1,48,658)	(1,56,763)	(1,56,218)	(6,99,202)
7.Paid up Equity Share Capital	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000
8.Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	39,20,681	39,69,645	45,12,681	39,69,645	39,20,707	39,69,365	45,12,407	39,69,365
9.Net Worth	43,20,681	44,69,645	50,12,681	44,69,645	43,20,707	44,69,365	50,12,407	44,69,365
10.Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	29,90,269	29,44,158	29,45,004	29,45,004	29,90,269	29,44,158	29,45,004	29,44,158
11.Outstanding Redeemable Preference shares	7,50,000	7,50,000	7,50,000	7,50,000	7,50,000	7,50,000	7,50,000	7,50,000
12.Debt Equity Ratio	0.66	0.66	0.64	0.66	0.66	0.66	0.64	0.66
13.Dividend	(3.11)	(3.11)	(3.12)	(13.96)	(3.11)	(3.11)	(3.12)	(13.96)
14.Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.02	0.05	0.22	0.06	0.02	0.05	0.22	0.06
15.Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.36	0.69	0.58	0.36	0.36	0.69	0.58	0.36
16.Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
17.Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the company at [www.bsnl.co.in](http://www.bsnl.co.in) and on the Stock Exchange websites at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).  
2. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 12th August 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in its 214th meeting held on 12th August 2022. The 214th board meeting commenced at 11:30 am and concluded at 02:15 pm.  
3. The auditors of the company have carried out limited review of the above financial results for the quarter ended 30/06/2022.  
4. The company has prepared these financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 prescribed as under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
On behalf of Board Sd/- (Vijana Das) Director (Finance) DIN: 0887456 Sd/- (P.K. Purwar) Chairman and Managing Director DIN: 06619060  
Place : New Delhi Date : 12.08.2022

**KINETIC ENGINEERING LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : D-1 Block, Plot No. 18/2, M.I.D.C. Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019  
Ph: 91-20-66142078, Fax: +91-20-66142088/89 | Email: [kelinvestors@kineticindia.com](mailto:kelinvestors@kineticindia.com)  
Website: [www.kineticindia.com](http://www.kineticindia.com) | CIN : L35912MH1970PLC014819

**emmbi**  
**EMMBI INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 CIN : L17120DN1994PLC000387  
 Regd Off : 99/2/1 & 9, Madhuban Indl. Estate, Madhuban Dam Road, Rakholi Village, U.T. of Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Silvassa - 396 230.  
 Tel : +91 22 4672 5555, Fax : +91 22 4672 5506; Email : info@emmbi.com, Website : www.emmbi.com

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022**  
 Pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

(In Millions (Except per share data))

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-06-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited	30-06-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited
<b>1 Income from Operations</b>				
Gross Value of Sales	1,236.73	1,277.34	1,223.28	5,103.69
Less : GST Recovered	178.49	186.41	181.69	747.48
<b>(a) Net Sales/ Income from Operations</b>	<b>1,058.24</b>	<b>1,090.93</b>	<b>1,041.59</b>	<b>4,356.22</b>
(b) Other Income	0.16	0.24	0.11	1.05
<b>Total Income from Operations (a+b)</b>	<b>1,058.39</b>	<b>1,091.18</b>	<b>1,041.70</b>	<b>4,357.26</b>
<b>2 Expenses</b>				
(a) Cost of materials consumed	670.60	659.44	720.47	2,819.14
(b) Purchase of Stock-in Trade	-	-	-	-
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, and work-in-progress and stock in trade	(12.76)	5.07	(5.84)	(51.93)
(e) Employee Benefit Expenses	43.91	54.25	41.96	197.35
(f) Finance Cost	38.18	38.87	33.31	146.62
(g) Depreciation & Amortisation Expenses	24.35	22.72	20.78	87.38
(h) Other Expenses	250.58	244.09	173.88	900.62
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>1,014.85</b>	<b>1,024.44</b>	<b>984.57</b>	<b>4,099.18</b>
<b>3 Profit before Exceptional and Extra ordinary items and Tax (1-2)</b>	<b>43.54</b>	<b>66.74</b>	<b>57.13</b>	<b>258.08</b>
4 Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
<b>5 Profit before Extra ordinary items and Tax (3-4)</b>	<b>43.54</b>	<b>66.74</b>	<b>57.13</b>	<b>258.08</b>
6 Extra ordinary items	-	-	-	-
<b>7 Net Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax (5-6)</b>	<b>43.54</b>	<b>66.74</b>	<b>57.13</b>	<b>258.08</b>
8 Tax Expenses				
I. Current Tax	10.62	16.08	9.32	52.82
II. Deferred Tax	2.61	4.74	3.08	14.93
<b>9 Net Profit for the Period (7-8)</b>	<b>30.31</b>	<b>45.92</b>	<b>44.73</b>	<b>190.33</b>
<b>10 Other Comprehensive Income</b>				
Remeasurement of Defined Benefit Plans	(0.50)	0.56	(0.50)	(0.94)
Income Tax	-	-	-	-
<b>11 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9+10)</b>	<b>29.81</b>	<b>46.47</b>	<b>44.23</b>	<b>189.39</b>
<b>12 Paid up Equity Share Capital (F.V. of ₹ 10/- Each)</b>	<b>176.90</b>	<b>176.90</b>	<b>176.90</b>	<b>176.90</b>
<b>13 Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve</b>	-	-	-	<b>1,357.09</b>
<b>14 Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) :</b>				
(a) Basic - ₹	1.71	2.60	2.53	10.76
(b) Diluted - ₹	1.71	2.60	2.53	10.76

**Notes:**

- The Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published year to date figures up to 3<sup>rd</sup> Quarter of the respective financial year.
- The entire operations of the Company relate to only one segment viz. Polymer based multiple products. Hence, as per the Management's approach under Ind AS - 108, the company has a single operating segment.
- Figures for the Previous Period / Year have been re-grouped / re-worked / re-arranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For and on behalf of the Board  
 For Emmbi Industries Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Makrand Appalwar  
 (Managing Director)

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2022

**Uniphos Enterprises Limited**  
 CIN : L24219GJ1969PLC001588  
 Regd. Office : 11, G.I.D.C., Vapi, Dist.: Valsad - 396 195, Gujarat.

**Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30-06-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited	30-06-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited
Total income from operations	-	-	-	122.18
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	12.78	(37.05)	484.39	5,393.85
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	12.78	(48.80)	764.58	5,460.37
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(48,197.23)	7,878.35	53,653.19	48,946.76
Equity Share Capital	1,390.92	1,390.92	1,390.92	1,390.92
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)	0.02	(0.07)	1.10	7.85
Basic and diluted (Rs. Per Share) (not annualised)				

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022 are available on the website of the Company at www.ueonline.com and may also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchanges, i.e. BSE Limited (BSE) at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) at www.nseindia.com, where the equity shares of the Company are listed.

Note: The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 12 August, 2022.

For Uniphos Enterprises Limited  
 Rajnikant Devidas Shroff  
 Managing Director  
 (DIN:00180810)

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 12 August, 2022

**ELLORA TRADING LIMITED**  
 CIN : L24230GJ2012PLC071299  
 911, Addor Aspire, Addor Aspire, Nr. Jahanvee Rd., University to Panjrapole Rd., Ahmedabad - 380 015

**Statement of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2022** (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.06.2022	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2022	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.06.2021
1	Total income from operations (net)	13.4	27.26	-
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.25	0.33	-3.27
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.25	0.33	-3.27
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.19	0.24	-2.45
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	0.19	0.24	-2.45
6	Equity Share Capital	120	120	120
7	Other Equity	-	166.36	-
8	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10/-	10/-	10/-
9	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	0.02	0.02	-0.2

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange.

Date: 10.08.2022  
 Place: Ahmedabad

For Ellora Trading Limited  
 Dev Singh (Managing Director)  
 DIN: 09528316

indianexpress.com

**I choose substance over sensation.**

Inform your opinion with credible journalism.

The Indian Express.  
For the Indian Intelligent.

**The Indian EXPRESS**  
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

**Union Bank of India**  
 Drive in Road Branch : 1, 2, 3 shaily complex, Nr. Surdhara Circle SAL Hospital Road, off Drive in Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad 380054.  
 Tel No: 079-26859040; Email: ubin0555797@unionbankofindia.bank

**SALE NOTICE : E-AUCTION**  
 (RULE 8(a) & 9(i) OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002)

WHEREAS the following parties have availed credit facilities from Union Bank of India, and has defaulted to pay and is due to the Bank for the amount mentioned hereunder, plus further interest, costs and charges. Therefore, Union Bank of India in exercise of the powers conferred u/s 13 of The Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 54 of 2002 has decided to sell the property detailed below in public auction to be conducted by way of e-auction through the website/portal detailed hereunder :

Name of Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagees	Name of Branch	Date of Demand notice u/s 13(2)	Date of Possession u/s 13(4)	Amount mentioned in demand notice	Authorised officer
M/s K. P. Industries Late Mr. Dhavalbhai Atulbhai Prajapati through his legal heirs: Mr. Atulbhai Prajapati (Partner of M/s K. P. Industries and legal heir) Mrs. Kalpanaben A Prajapati (Guarantor and legal heir)	Drive in Road.	07.03.2018	01.12.2021	Rs. 10,56,33,700.70	Mr. Ankur Gupta

Type of possession	Description of property	Reserve price	Bid Multiples
Physical	Residential Flat No. D/18, Fourth floor, Sthapatya Apartments, Beside Sterling Hospital, Nr. Maharaj Grasen School, B/h Oxford Tower, Off. Gurukul Road, Memnagar, on	Rs. 42,50,000/-	Rs. 5,000/-
Nil	land bearing SY No. 79/Paiki, FP No. 181/Paiki of TP Scheme No. 1, Mouje - Memnagar, Ta.- Ghatodiya, Dist.- Ahmedabad, 105.00 sq. yds, owned by Mrs. Kalpanaben Atulkumar Prajapati. Boundaries : East : Passage, West : society Road, North: Margin & then Block-E. South: passage and Flat no. D-17	Rs. 4,25,000/-	

The property will be sold by holding public E-auction on 30.08.2022 (Tuesday) from 12:00 PM to 4:00 PM by inviting Bids from the public through online mode on www.mstcecommerce.com For registration, bidding and detailed terms & conditions, please visit the following website: https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/libapi/index.jsp

**STATUTORY 15 DAYS' NOTICE AS PER THE PROVISIONS OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002**  
 Date : 08.08.2022  
 Place : Ahmedabad

Sd/- Authorised Officer  
 Union Bank of India

**Ace Software Exports Limited**  
 Regd. Office : 801, Everest, Opp. Shastri Maidan, Rajkot-360 001. Ph. 0281-2226097 Fax : 2232918  
 E-mail : investorinfo@acesoftex.com Web : www.acesoftex.com CIN: L72200GJ1994PLC022781

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022** (Rs. In Lacs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended on 30-06-2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended on 30-06-2021 (Un-Audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended on 30-06-2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended on 30-06-2021 (Un-Audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	196.00	207.49	202.48	881.03	248.96	275.48	224.41	1059.32
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.28	(25.76)	(29.26)	(57.65)	0.15	(23.93)	(39.55)	(80.82)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.28	(25.76)	(29.26)	(57.65)	0.15	(23.93)	(39.55)	(80.82)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.28	(25.76)	(29.26)	(57.65)	0.15	(23.93)	(39.55)	(80.82)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(13.3)	(26.71)	(10.87)	(17.26)	(18.08)	(23.12)	(20.6)	(36.98)
6.	Equity Share Capital	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)				1,280.89				1,488.02
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing operations) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
	Basic & Diluted :	0.11	(0.55)	(0.63)	(1.23)	0.003	(0.51)	(0.85)	(1.73)

**NOTE :** a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated un-audited Financial Results for quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and company's website at www.acesoftex.com  
 b) The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013  
 c) The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12-08-2022

Place : RAJKOT  
 Date : 12-08-2022

Vikram B. Sanghani  
 Jt. Managing Director  
 DIN - 00183818

indianexpress.com

**I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.**

Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.

The Indian Express.  
For the Indian Intelligent.

**The Indian EXPRESS**  
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

Ahmedabad